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Beginnt
Oktober 25

Mittwoch (sofort)
Montag (sofort)
Donnerstag (sofort)
Montag (sofort)

Dienstag und Freitag

Ul

(nach den Sommerferien)

Dienstag und Freitag

(nach den Sommerferien)

Schnuppertag

kein Schnuppern

04.06.
17:45-18:45 Uhr

02.06.
18:00-19:15 Uhr

05.06.
18:30-20:00 Uhr

02.06.
19:15-20:30 Uhr

03.06.
17:30-18:45

kein Schnuppern

RAININGSZENT

Ab
3 Jahre

ca. 4-6 Jahre

ca. 6-8 Jahre

ca. 8-12 Jahre

ca. 12-15 Jahre

8 Jahre

11 Jahre
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Kontakt

Celine Burkard
079197 17 54

Rebecca Buhlmann
0797127105

Yanick Fischer
079674 08 40

Manuela Ferreira
076 408 55 58

Patrick Wandeler
079 26849 54

Celine Burkard
07919717 54

Celine Burkard
07919717 54
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